DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHURI

(Under the aegis of The Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi) Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff. no.1631057)

E-mail: dpsdhuri@gmail.com | Website: www.dpsdhuri.edu.in Cont.No. 01675-266666/7,8558892408

FEE STRUCTURE (2021-22)

ADMISSION FEE ₹ 10,000/-

One time at the time of joining school

- * NO ADMISSION FEE FOR EXISTING STUDENTS. *NO ADMISSION FEE FOR PLAY-WAY (PRE-NURSERY).
- * NO ADMISSION FEE FOR CLASS XI.

Early Bird Discount

- NO ADMISSION FEE UP TO 15TH FEBRUARY 2021.
- 50% CONCESSION IN ADMISSION FEE FROM 16TH FEBRUARY 2021 TO 15TH MARCH 2021.

ANNUAL FUND

No Annual charges for Play-Way (PRE-NURSERY)

CLASS	NUR to PREP-II	I to V	VI to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
AMOUNT	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 6000/-	Rs. 7000/-	Rs. 8000/-	Rs. 9000/-

TUITION FEE

Grade	Tuition Fee	Transportation Fee		
Grade	Tuition ree	Dhuri	Malerkotla	
Play-way	2000/-	1000/-	1200/-	
Nursery to Prep-II	2540/-	1100/-	1300/-	
I to V	3025/-	1100/-	1300/-	
VI to VIII	3130/-	1100/-	1300/-	
IX to X	3400/-	1100/-	1300/-	

Grade	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	Dhuri	Malerkotla
	(Humanities)	(Science/ Commerce)		
XI	Rs. 3500/-	Rs. 3700/-	Rs. 1100/-	Rs. 1300/-
XII	Rs. 3600/-	Rs. 4000/-	Rs. 1100/-	Rs. 1300/-

- **❖ 1 month waiver in tuition fee if it is paid for the full year at the beginning of session.**
- Transport fee is applicable for complete 12 months.
- 20% discount for second child on tuition fee (Siblings Case).
- ➤ The child will have to clear the Entrance test for admission.
- Students joining the school in Play-way will not pay any admission fee.

DIRECTOR











